% Al

@

3

4)

®)

©)

(N

®

@

EAEE e E

30

02

22

ha

ha

km

km

ha

ha

ha



% Hl

@

3

4)

®)

©)

(N

®

@

EAEE e E

o4

30

02

22

ha

ha

km

km

o B

1700

100000

1000000

0.0012

200

0.01

100

0.0013

0.0054

0.03

0.3

0.000052

0.02

220000

160000

300

mm

cm

ha

ha

ha



